Sozhou®®"

EEEFEELRFESTES

FAG 62202-2RSRZ%4

RF d
D
B
Dy
a max
dy
da min
a max
rmin
B m
HE A o Cy
COr
15 B 5 3 LT
B IR np
I8z 55 A PR 28 i Cur
FAG 62202-2RSRE K
B .

15
35
14

30.9

30. 8

19.2

0.6

0.6

57

8200

3750

14000

220

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

il

I
HARHUE BT, 121
FEAHUE FHEAT, A2 1]
A0 B e 1

ML
TR AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/70f7ba94.html

D d 1—-
! .
q ]
1 et

A G
Il 1]

SE XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/70f7ba94. html



